
2019 Happenings for Isis and the Star Dancers
www.isisandthestardancers.com/Happenings.html 

visit website for more details and future events  
** Denotes Class Time, Date or Room Changes 

updated 5/16/2019

Red- Closed to Public
Blue - Open to Public

          
May 1 - Wednesday- 
    i Prices go UP on ALL Yaa Halla, Y’all 3 - Day 		
     Packages AND Individual and Full Day Workshops!!

May 3 - Friday - 
    i Mayfest - Fort Worth - Performing on Friday,  
      May 3rd - Stage and times: ‘Zone Stage’ 7 - 8 pm  

May 7 - Tuesday - 
    i 8:30 pm  - Cultural Dance Team Meeting
	
May 14 - Tuesday -
     i 8:30 pm - Performing Company Tuesday
	
May 21 - Tuesday -
     i 8:30 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

May 25 - 27 -  
     i Final Knights Last Weekend of Scarborough  
         Faire - Come join us at the Idlewyld Stage & Belly  
         Dance Treasures as we say ‘Farewell’ to another  
         season of Scarborough Faire
                     
May 27 - Monday -  
     i 	 STUDIO CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY                
                      NO CLASSES - Classes resume on 
                                          Tuesday,  May 28th
    
 

June 1 - Saturday -  
    i  Last Day to sign up for the Yellow Rose of Texas  
             Belly Dance Star Competition!!
    i  3:00 - 5:00 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting
  
June 5 - Wednesday -  
    i 5:00 pm - NEW Young Belly Dancer Class  
                 (ages 4 - 8 meets for 6 weeks)
    

 
June 10 - 14 - S.E.E.D.S WORLD DANCE CAMP

June 11 - Tuesday - 
    i 8:30 pm - Performing Company Tuesday 

June 13 - Thursday - 
    i 6:00 pm - Belly Dance Graduation Dress  
         Rehearsal for those graduating on the 20th

June 15 - Saturday -
   i 9:00 am - Belly Dance Graduation Dress  
         Rehearsal for those graduating on the 22nd
   i 12:30 pm - 5:30 pm - YHY 19 AUDITIONS 
           Day 1	  

June 16 - Sunday - 
    i 12:30 pm - 5:30 pm - YHY 19 AUDITIONS 
           Day 2

June 18 - Tuesday - 
   i 8:30 pm - Cultural Dance Team Meeting

June 20 - Thursday - 
   i 7:00 pm - Belly Dance & Drummer Graduation
           *** 7:30 ADV1 -BD - Star Room 
           ***7:30 ADV4 - Drums - Gold room

June 22 - Saturday -
   i 9:30 am - Belly Dance & Drummer Graduation

June 23  - Sunday -  
    i  2:00 pm - Volunteer Coordinators Meeting for 
	 YHY19
 
June 24 thru 29 -
     i   YHY Class Dress Rehearsals and Photos for  
  classes Advanced 1 & above!!! June 24 thru June 29

June 27 - Thursday -
    i    6:30 pm - New Beginner Belly Dance

June 29 - Saturday -
    i	 10:00 am - New Beginner Belly Dance
    i	 12:30 pm - New Beginner Adult Drum


